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1 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/701 SHIBASHISH SAHU JAYADEV SAHU MEN 09.02.2010 UR MERIDIAN VELLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL, BMPUR 65

2 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/707 SMARANIKA PUROHIT SHESHADEV PUROHIT WOMEN 30.12.2008 UR MERIDIAN VELLY PUBLIC SCHOOL, BMPUR 58

3 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/702 ABANI KUMAR MISHRA HARAMOHAN MISHRA MEN 08.08.2009 UR GOVT P.S ,KARDAPAL 54

4 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/705 ISHANESWARI SWAIN SUDARSHAN SWAIN WOMEN 27.01.2009 UR SAIEC,KADALIGARH 54

5 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/712 ANKITA MEHER LACHHAMAN MEHER WOMEN 06.11.2009 UR SSVM, BMPUR 52

6 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/704 UDIT NARAYAN PRADHAN UPENDRA PRADHAN MEN 08.04.2010 UR GOVT P.U.P S ,TENTULIMAHADA 52

7 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/718 SRIYANS RATH BIRENDRA KUMAR RATH MEN 26.04.2009 UR ST SNNE'S CONVENT SCHOOL ,SONEPUR 49

8 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/703 DINESH BAGH DEBARAJ BAGH MEN 27.11.2009 SC SSVM, BMPUR 46

9 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/714 KHUSI MEHER SHANKAR PRASAD MEHER WOMEN 19.04.2009 UR PIONEER PUBLIC SCHOOL , BMPUR 43

10 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/709 OM PRAKASH SAHU SRINIBAS SAHU MEN 05.04.2010 UR ST SNNES CONVENT SCHOOL, SONEPUR 41

11 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/717 GAYATRI KANHAR NITYANANDA KANHAR WOMEN 26.08.2009 UR SSVM,SUBALAYA 40

12 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/706 PRITAM PRADHAN ANANDA PRADHAN MEN 22.12.2009 UR GOVT UP S, DIMIRIMUNDA 38

13 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/708 MANASI BADI GHASIRAM BADI WOMEN 15.09.2009 SC KANPUR, PUPS 36

14 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/719 PIYUSH RANJAN BAGH CHAMARA BAGH MEN 11.03.2010 SC GOVT. UPS,TEBHAPADAR 34

15 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/715 ARCHITA BHOI PANCHANAN BHOI WOMEN 14.09.2008 ST GOVT UP S, BAHALPADAR 33

16 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/710 SANDHYA RANI MEHER SUKRU MEHER WOMEN 25.09.20009 UR GOVT UPS ,JAGANNATHPALI 26

17 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/711 BABI MEHER SHIBA PRASAD MEHER WOMEN 07.08.2009 UR GOVT UPS, JAGANNATHPALI 24

18 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/713 SAMIKSHYA KHETI RAJEEB KHETI WOMEN 11.12.2009 UR GOVT UPS, KANPUR 19

19 2021/OAVR/ENT-VII/716 SUPRIYA BHOI SHANTI BHOI WOMEN 17.08.2008 ST ASHRAM SCHOOL, KUNJAPALI 19
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